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The place from Parkland offers 16 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $18.5. What User likes
about Jersey Mike's Subs:
great vibes and very friendly service. the meals were crisp and tasty. this restaurant will recommend to everyone.
cheap prices and great meals. keep the great work. read more. What User doesn't like about Jersey Mike's
Subs:
| have set up a pickup order and when | went to the store, there were no Kovid-19 protocols and proceeds to
place and place. In addition, | had to pick up customers in agreement with the non-order, instead of just being
able to pick up my food. | would recommend it should be a separate line for customer pickups. Moreover, there
were no social smears or face masks required. This is a lack of management supervision and... read more.
Should you wish to sample delicious American courses like burgers or barbecue, then Jersey Mike's Subs in
Parkland is the ideal place for you, For a snack in between, the fine sandwiches, small salads, and other snacks
are suitable. fresh fish, meat, as well as beans and potatoes are also South American cooked here.
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Jersey Mike's Suba Menu

Main courses
TOPPINGS
Sandwiches

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

Subs

PHILLY

Hot Subs

15. MEATBALL AND CHEESE SUB  $20.8

Hot Ttalian Subs

CHEESE STEAK

Hot Subs Combo

15. MEATBALL AND CHEESE SUB
COMBO

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

$25.2

These types of dishes are

being served

STEAK

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP COMBO

Cold Subs

1. BLT SUB
1. BLT SUB COMBO

Chicken Cheesestealks
16. CHICKEN PHILLY
CHEESESTEAK SUB

16. CHICKEN PHILLY
CHEESESTEAK SUB COMBO

Sub in a Tub

16. CHICKEN PHILLY
CHEESESTEAK SUB IN ATUB

16. CHICKEN PHILLY
CHEESESTEAK SUB IN ATUB
COMBO

$10.6
$15.0

$20.8
$25.2

$20.8

$25.2

$10.0

$11.4
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