



# Jersey Mike's Subs Menu

https://menulist.menu 7011 N State Road 7, Parkland, United States (+1)9547550005









The place from Parkland offers <u>16</u> different dishes and drinks on the card at an average \$18.5. What <u>User</u> likes about Jersey Mike's Subs:

great vibes and very friendly service. the meals were crisp and tasty. this restaurant will recommend to everyone. cheap prices and great meals. keep the great work. <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Jersey Mike's Subs:

I have set up a pickup order and when I went to the store, there were no Kovid-19 protocols and proceeds to place and place. In addition, I had to pick up customers in agreement with the non-order, instead of just being able to pick up my food. I would recommend it should be a separate line for customer pickups. Moreover, there were no social smears or face masks required. This is a lack of management supervision and... read more. Should you wish to sample delicious American courses like burgers or barbecue, then Jersey Mike's Subs in Parkland is the ideal place for you, For a snack in between, the fine sandwiches, small salads, and other snacks are suitable. fresh fish, meat, as well as beans and potatoes are also South American cooked here.

# Jersey Mike's Subs Menu



\$20.8

#### Main courses

**TOPPINGS** 

## Sandwiches

**PHILLY CHEESE STEAK** 

## Subs

**PHILLY** 

## Hot Subs

15. MEATBALL AND CHEESE SUB \$20.8

#### Hot Italian Subs

**CHEESE STEAK** 

# **Hot Subs Combo**

15. MEATBALL AND CHEESE SUB \$25.2

# Ingredients Used

**CHEESE** 

# These types of dishes are being served

**STEAK** 

# **Wraps**

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$10.6
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP COMBO	\$15.0

### **Cold Subs**

I. BLI SUB	\$20.8
1. BLT SUB COMBO	\$25.2

# Chicken Cheesesteaks

CHEESESTEAK SUB	·
16. CHICKEN PHILLY	ቀንድ ን
CHEESESTEAK SUB COMBO	\$25.2

#### Sub in a Tub

16. CHICKEN PHILLY

**16. CHICKEN PHILLY** 

CHEESESTEAK SUB IN A TUB	\$10.0
16. CHICKEN PHILLY CHEESESTEAK SUB IN A TUB COMBO	\$11.4

# Jersey Mike's Subs Menu



# Jersey Mike's Subs

7011 N State Road 7, Parkland, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

